ASHENDON PARISH COUNCIL
ASSETS REGISTER

ASSETS

Street Lights

Bus Shelter

Notice Board
Defibrillator

Bench - Boughton's Peace
Bench -

Computer Equipment

TOTAL

2014/15
£6,481
£7,606

£900
£1,658
£600

£17,244

The Parish Council also owns land as follows:

Boughton's Peace

2015/16
£6,481
£7,606

£900
£1,658
£l
£1,150

£17,795

2016/17
£6,481
£7,606

£900
£1,658
£1
£1,150

17,795

2017/18
£6,481
£7,606

£900
£1,658
£1
£1,150
£385

£18,180



