ASHENDON PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS REGISTER

ASSETS

		2014/15	2015/16	2016/17	2017/18
Street Lights		£6,481	£6,481	£6,481	£6,481
Bus Shelter		£7,606	£7,606	£7,606	£7,606
Notice Board		£900	£900	£900	£900
Defibrillator		£1,658	£1,658	£1,658	£1,658
Bench - Boughton's Peace		£600	£1	£1	£1
Bench -			£1,150	£1,150	£1,150
Computer Equipment					£385
	TOTAL	£17,244	£17,795	£17,795	£18,180

The Parish Council also owns land as follows:

Boughton's Peace